Date
11-Oct
11-Oct
22-Oct
13-Oct
10-Jan
31-Jan
28-Mar
28-Mar
28-Mar
11-Apr
25-Apr

Date
11-Oct
22-Nov
13-Dec
17-Jan
31-Jan
28-Feb

Division
1

R U L U U U U U O I U W .

Division

G S U U U I

Guesing players (from different clubs)

Player name
Vicki Surname
Eva Surname
Corrine Askey
Lucy Haseler
Theresa Harris
Chloe Pettengell
Donna Spikings
Katie Wills
Hannah Brown
Beth
Claire

Registered team
Eagles
Chesham Stags
Chesham Stags
Phoenix
Panthers
AF stars
Harpenden
Hertford Hornets
Hertford Hornets
Phoenix
AF comets

Same club play-ups

Player name
Posy Harris
Alice Parkinson
Katie Holder
Katie Holder
Louise Anstee
Amanda Smith

Registered team
AF Stars
AF Stars
AF Stars
AF Stars
AFNC Comets
AFNC Stars

Played for
Chesham Stags
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Abbey Stars
Nomads
Hertford Hornets
Nomads 1
Nomads 1
Chesham Stags
Hertford Hornets

Played for
Nomads
AFNC Comets
Nomads
AFNC Comets
Nomads
AFNC Comets

Position played
C
GD
C
GD
WD
GD
GK
GD
GK
WA
WA



